
S.No. Roll No Name of the Student Email ID Photo 

1 201311502 Bhakthi Priya  MV bhakthipriya.mv@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

2 201311510 G.Sindhu Madhavi sindhumadhavi.gopalam@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

3 201311527 Asif Shaikh asif.shaikh@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

4 201311544 J R V Sandeep Kumar sandeepkumar.rv@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

5 201311546 S.Keerthi Kasyap keerthikasyap.sistla@students.iiit.ac.in 

 



6 201311570 Y.Sruthi Ramya sruthiramya.y@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

7 201311579 Sandipan Kaushik sandipan.kaushik@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

8 201311588 M Ravinder ravinder.maggidi@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

9 201311589 Gaurav S Joshi gaurav.joshi@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

10 201311610 Sonal Pandey sonal.pandey@students.iiit.ac.in 

 



11 201311614 V.Ramya Pavan ramya.pavan@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

12 201311615 Manju Karthik J manju.karthik@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

13 201311616 Raj A Wadhwani raj.wadhwani@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

14 201311621 N Mohan Srinivas mohansrinivas.nangana@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

15 201311623 V.Pratyusha prathyusha.vangara@students.iiit.ac.in 

 



16 201311628 V.Saathwik saathwik.vudayagiri@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

17 201311631 C.Srinivas Vamsi vamsi.chllukuri@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

18 201311638 G Maithra Varun maithravarun.gollapudi@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

19 201311640 E.Chaithanya chaitanya.enugurthi@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

20 201311641 Yashki Sruthi shruthi.yaski@students.iiit.ac.in 

 



21 201311644 B.Divya Vani divyavani.bandham@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

22 201311646 Sneha Tipirisetty snehasree.tipirisetty@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

23 201311655 R.Rajasekhar rajasekhar.rayapati@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

24 201311657 Rama Navya Sri navyasri.rama@students.iiit.ac.in 

 

 


